
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
27 
60 
4 
7 
22 
9 
4X 
338 
261 
28 
90 
160 

44 
082 
2 
57 
277 
39 
71 
02 
127 
167 
3 
75 
05 
11 
17 
80 
99 
18 
210 
79 

Class 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 

U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 

U2.0L OT 
2L-3L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
2L-3L 
U2.0L 

Name 
Kenny Williamson 
Andrew Moore 
Tom Upshur 
Paul Stinson 
Joe Mendel 
John Styduhar 
Craig Seifert 
Justin DAntonio 
John Dolan 
Brian Dolan 
Lynn Grimshaw 
Stewart Long 

Joey Bojalad 
Michael Oritt 
Cliff Murray 
Vic Schuster 
Jeff Bare 
Marie Stiles 
Kristen Poole 
Anthony Hess 
Bob Schaefer 
Mike Moore 
Manny Bansal 
Thomas Podmore 
Craig Chima 
Hervey Parke 
Denny Wilson 
David Gott 
Donald Dickey 
Dan Ruscitto 
Boyd Wagner 
Melvin Light 

Make/Model 
1969 Nerus Silhouette 
1962 Lotus Super Seven 
1962 Lotus Seven 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1959 Triumph TR3 Special 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1966 MG B 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 

1963 Elva Mk VII s 
1961 Ginetta G4 
1960 Devin Model D Porsche 
1957 Triumph AMBRO 
1967 MG B 
1972 MG B 
1970 Porsche 914/6 
1973 MG B 
1965 MG MGB 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1992 Mazda Miata 
1971 Triumph TR6 
1962 Lotus Super Seven 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1962 Lotus Super 7 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1963 MG B Roadster 
1972 MG MGB 
1974 Triumph TR6 
1976 MG MGB 

Hometown 
Pensacola FL 
Pittsburgh PA 
Murrysville PA 
Centre Hall PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Hermitage PA 
Oakdale PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Seven Fields PA 

Sewickley PA 
Lusby MD 
Honey Brook PA 
Kennett Square PA 
Woodbridge VA 
Walden CO 
New Cumberland PA 
Kintnersville PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Fairview PA 
Twinsburg OH 
Chagrin Falls OH 
Akron OH 
Waccabuc NY 
Washington MO 
Nashua NH 
Marissa IL 
Carnegie PA 
Leesport PA 
Tyrone PA 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
2:01.955 
2:01.430 
2:03.036 
2:06.964 
2:13.556 
2:13.799 
2:14.645 
2:14.508 
2:14.085 
2:15.403 
2:24.595 
2:25.007 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/13/2025 3:56:21 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - Steel Cities Region 

Margin of Victory 

0.337 

Avg. Speed 

64.311 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.430 

Best Speed 

82.418 

Best Lap by 

60 - Andrew Moore 

2025 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore - Roadsters 

MB-R Feature Race 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:08:49 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/13/2025 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
44 
27 
4 
60 
082 
7 
2 
22 
57 
277 
39 
4X 
71 
338 
28 
02 
127 
90 
9 

167 
261 
3 
75 

05 
11 
17 
80 
99 
18 
160 
210 
79 

Class 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 

U2.0L OT 
2L-3L 

U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
2L-3L 
U2.0L 

Name 
Joey Bojalad 
Kenny Williamson 
Tom Upshur 
Andrew Moore 
Michael Oritt 
Paul Stinson 
Cliff Murray 
Joe Mendel 
Vic Schuster 
Jeff Bare 
Marie Stiles 
Craig Seifert 
Kristen Poole 
Justin DAntonio 
Brian Dolan 
Anthony Hess 
Bob Schaefer 
Lynn Grimshaw 
John Styduhar 
Mike Moore 
John Dolan 
Manny Bansal 
Thomas Podmore 

Craig Chima 
Hervey Parke 
Denny Wilson 
David Gott 
Donald Dickey 
Dan Ruscitto 
Stewart Long 
Boyd Wagner 
Melvin Light 

Make/Model 
1963 Elva Mk VII s 
1969 Nerus Silhouette 
1962 Lotus Seven 
1962 Lotus Super Seven 
1961 Ginetta G4 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1960 Devin Model D Porsche 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1957 Triumph AMBRO 
1967 MG B 
1972 MG B 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1970 Porsche 914/6 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1973 MG B 
1965 MG MGB 
1966 MG B 
1959 Triumph TR3 Special 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1992 Mazda Miata 
1971 Triumph TR6 

1962 Lotus Super Seven 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1962 Lotus Super 7 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1963 MG B Roadster 
1972 MG MGB 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1974 Triumph TR6 
1976 MG MGB 

Hometown 
Sewickley PA 
Pensacola FL 
Murrysville PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Lusby MD 
Centre Hall PA 
Honey Brook PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Kennett Square PA 
Woodbridge VA 
Walden CO 
Oakdale PA 
New Cumberland PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Kintnersville PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Hermitage PA 
Fairview PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Twinsburg OH 
Chagrin Falls OH 

Akron OH 
Waccabuc NY 
Washington MO 
Nashua NH 
Marissa IL 
Carnegie PA 
Seven Fields PA 
Leesport PA 
Tyrone PA 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
2:03.586 
2:03.300 
2:04.094 
2:03.477 
2:11.131 
2:09.527 
2:10.538 
2:12.677 
2:12.609 
2:13.231 
2:14.901 
2:15.557 
2:13.438 
2:15.377 
2:17.700 
2:21.579 
2:22.708 
2:26.700 
2:15.075 
2:13.013 
2:13.656 
2:23.077 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/12/2025 3:48:27 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - Steel Cities Region 

Margin of Victory 

5.442 

Avg. Speed 

60.329 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.300 

Best Speed 

81.168 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kenny Williamson 

2025 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore - Roadsters 

MB-R Sprint Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:12:49 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/12/2025 15:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
05 
60 
44 
27 
4 
17 
082 
2 
80 
22 
167 
99 
9 
75 
57 
4X 
277 
261 
338 
39 
71 
28 
127 
7 
02 
90 
3 

160 
18 
210 

11 
79 

Class 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
2L-3L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 

U2.0L OT 
U2.0L 
U2.0L 
2L-3L 

U2.0L 
U2.0L 

Name 
Craig Chima 
Andrew Moore 
Joey Bojalad 
Kenny Williamson 
Tom Upshur 
Denny Wilson 
Michael Oritt 
Cliff Murray 
David Gott 
Joe Mendel 
Mike Moore 
Donald Dickey 
John Styduhar 
Thomas Podmore 
Vic Schuster 
Craig Seifert 
Jeff Bare 
John Dolan 
Justin DAntonio 
Marie Stiles 
Kristen Poole 
Brian Dolan 
Bob Schaefer 
Paul Stinson 
Anthony Hess 
Lynn Grimshaw 
Manny Bansal 
Stewart Long 
Dan Ruscitto 
Boyd Wagner 

Hervey Parke 
Melvin Light 

Make/Model 
1962 Lotus Super Seven 
1962 Lotus Super Seven 
1963 Elva Mk VII s 
1969 Nerus Silhouette 
1962 Lotus Seven 
1962 Lotus Super 7 
1961 Ginetta G4 
1960 Devin Model D Porsche 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1963 MG B Roadster 
1959 Triumph TR3 Special 
1971 Triumph TR6 
1957 Triumph AMBRO 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1967 MG B 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1972 MG B 
1970 Porsche 914/6 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1965 MG MGB 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1973 MG B 
1966 MG B 
1992 Mazda Miata 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1972 MG MGB 
1974 Triumph TR6 

1965 Ginetta G4 
1976 MG MGB 

Hometown 
Akron OH 
Pittsburgh PA 
Sewickley PA 
Pensacola FL 
Murrysville PA 
Washington MO 
Lusby MD 
Honey Brook PA 
Nashua NH 
Pittsburgh PA 
Fairview PA 
Marissa IL 
Hermitage PA 
Chagrin Falls OH 
Kennett Square PA 
Oakdale PA 
Woodbridge VA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Walden CO 
New Cumberland PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Canonsburg PA 
Centre Hall PA 
Kintnersville PA 
Wheelersburg OH 
Twinsburg OH 
Seven Fields PA 
Carnegie PA 
Leesport PA 

Waccabuc NY 
Tyrone PA 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
1:59.268 
1:59.599 
2:02.024 
2:00.813 
2:03.376 
2:03.326 
2:07.839 
2:08.169 
2:11.028 
2:11.611 
2:11.237 
2:12.469 
2:12.271 
2:12.625 
2:12.410 
2:14.655 
2:14.700 
2:14.681 
2:15.171 
2:14.633 
2:14.191 
2:17.446 
2:23.230 
2:09.852 
2:27.202 
2:27.447 
2:27.615 
2:27.849 
2:23.574 
2:26.268 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/12/2025 11:18:37 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Ken Murin 

Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - Steel Cities Region 

Margin of Victory 

12.382 

Avg. Speed 

63.195 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.268 

Best Speed 

83.912 

Best Lap by 

05 - Craig Chima 

2025 PVGP Historics 

Medium Bore - Roadsters 

MB-R Sprint Race 1 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 10:56:32 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/12/2025 11:00 


